
DIABLO ATHLETIC LEAGUE 
PAT LICKISS, COMMISSIONER 

1357 Sussex Way, Concord, CA 94521; Telephone: (925) 609-7005  DiabloALeague@gmail.com 
 

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord,  
Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley 

 
FOOTHILL DIVISION 

BOYS VARSITY SOCCER 2020-2021 
Acalanes, Campolindo, Clayton Valley, Las Lomas, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley 

 
————————————————————————————— 

Season Begins: March 8, 2021      Game Times: JV 5:30, Var 7:30  
Season Ends: May 1, 2021      Approved: September 10, 2020 
Max Contests: 24 games/2 scrimmages      Revised: October 17, 2020 
         Revised: February 23, 2021 
 
Tuesday, March 30   Thursday. April 15  
Northgate @ Clayton Valley Clayton Valley @ Northgate 
Las Lomas @ Campolindo Campolindo @ Las Lomas  
Acalanes @ Ygnacio Valley Ygnacio Valley @ Acalanes 
 
Thursday, April 1   Tuesday, April 20 
Las Lomas @ Acalanes Acalanes @ Las Lomas 
Ygnacio Valley @ Northgate Northgate @ Ygnacio Valley 
Clayton Valley @  Campolindo Campolindo @  Clayton Valley 
 
Tuesday, April 6   Thursday, April 22 
Clayton Valley @ Acalanes Acalanes @ Clayton Valley 
Campolindo @ Northgate Northgate @ Campolindo 
Ygnacio Valley @ Las Lomas Las Lomas @ Ygnacio Valley 
 
Thursday, April 8   Tuesday, April 27 
Acalanes @  Campolindo Campolindo @ Acalanes 
Las Lomas @ Northgate  Northgate @ Las Lomas 
Ygnacio Valley  @ Clayton Valley Clayton Valley @ Ygnacio Valley 
 
Tuesday, April 13   Thursday, April 29 
Clayton Valley @  Las Lomas Las Lomas @  Clayton Valley 
Northgate @  Acalanes Acalanes  @  Northgate 
Campolindo @ Ygnacio Valley Ygnacio Valley @ Campolindo 
 
Yellow = Conflicts with Girls Lacrosse home games - will need to change day/times 
 
 
 


